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Attendance 

Attendance – week beginning 14th November 

 

Christmas Dinner 

 

The last day to order your Christmas Dinner is Tuesday 29th November. Parents are invited to join 

their child for lunch on Wednesday 14th December. The price of an adult meal is £3.50. All children's 

meals will also need to be booked by Tuesday 29th November.  



Advent Service 

 

Hopefully, weather permitting, all children will be going to church on Friday 2nd December at 10am 

for our Advent service. It would be lovely to see parents join us in church for this service.  

Christmas Jumper Day 

 



We will be joining in with Save the Children's Christmas Jumper day on Friday 9th December. We will 

be asking the children to pay £1 donation to come to school in their Christmas jumper for the day.  

Diary dates  

Friday 2nd December - Advent Service in church 10am 

Friday 9th December  - Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 14th December - Christmas Dinner 

Monday 19th December - Church  

Tuesday 20th December  - Children break up for Christmas 

Thursday 5th January 2023  - Teacher Day 

Friday 6th January 2023  - Teacher Day 

Monday 9th January 2023  - Children return to school  

Friday 17th February  - Children break up for half term 

Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February  - Half term 

Monday 27th February  - Children return to school  

Thursday 30th March   - Children break up for Easter 

Friday 31st March   - Teacher Day 

Monday 3rd  April-Friday 14th April  - Easter holiday 

Monday 17th April  - Children return to school 

Thursday 25th May  - Children break up for half term 

Friday 26th May  - Teacher Day 

Monday 29th May-Friday 2nd June  - Half term 



Monday 5th June  - Children return to school 

Tuesday 26th July  - Children break up for summer holiday 


